
FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES 

SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

GP EUROPA 2023 - JAGDLICH UNIVERSAL TRAP

Classification: Open - UNIV. TRAP

Pos. Name Bib NOC Cat R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Qua Fin

1 SCHIRONSKI , Max 58 DEU SE2 24 23 24 24 23 24 25 24 191
2 SAILER, Michael 62 AUT ALL 23 23 24 23 23 24 25 25 190
3 ÖSTERREICHER, 27 AUT SE1 21 24 23 24 25 24 23 24 188

Manfred
3 PROMITZER, 70 AUT ALL 25 23 24 23 25 24 21 23 188

Daniel
5 KAMMERBERGER, 8 AUT SE1 24 24 22 24 22 23 22 25 186

Leopold
5 PLAMETZBERGER, 82 AUT ALL 25 22 23 22 25 25 23 21 186

Christian
7 FISZER, Marcin 10 POL ALL 22 22 22 23 24 23 24 25 185
7 FUCHS, Herbert 81 AUT SE1 23 23 23 23 22 23 23 25 185
7 SAILER, Anton 37 AUT ALL 24 24 24 21 23 23 22 24 185
10 PROMITZER, Kevin 59 AUT ALL 23 19 25 21 23 23 25 25 184
11 FRÖSTL, Karl 68 AUT SE2 22 21 25 23 23 21 24 24 183
11 ZOTTER, Andreas 24 AUT ALL 24 23 24 19 24 22 23 24 183
11 GEIST, Gerald 99 AUT ALL 23 21 25 21 24 25 20 24 183
11 CAGLAR, Güven 4 AUT ALL 20 23 24 23 24 23 23 23 183
11 NIEGELHELL, 87 AUT ALL 21 21 23 25 22 25 24 22 183

Alexander
16 STEINWIDDER, 51 AUT ALL 21 24 21 23 24 24 22 23 182

Gerhard
16 QUITT, Axel 74 AUT SE1 24 24 22 24 23 24 23 18 182
18 LIPP, Franz 1 AUT SE2 24 23 21 22 21 25 24 21 181
19 REXEIS, Franz 50 AUT SE2 24 21 21 21 24 25 22 22 180
19 HAUSER, Franz 86 AUT ALL 23 24 20 22 23 24 24 20 180
21 BRANTNER, Ernst 15 AUT ALL 22 23 21 22 20 23 24 24 179
21 HERZOG, Werner 47 AUT SE1 23 21 24 21 23 24 24 19 179
23 ROYDA, Armin 91 AUT ALL 22 19 24 22 23 22 22 24 178
23 TSCHIDERER, Karl- 30 AUT SE1 19 24 23 24 21 22 21 24 178

Thomas
23 EISENHUBER, 44 AUT ALL 25 22 22 18 24 24 22 21 178

Martin
26 KUTSAM, Tobias 12 AUT ALL 18 20 22 22 23 24 24 24 177
26 SCHWARZ, 22 AUT SE1 24 23 18 22 21 23 23 23 177

Gerhard
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Classification: Open - UNIV. TRAP

Pos. Name Bib NOC Cat R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Qua Fin

26 RADL, Kevin 23 AUT ALL 23 19 20 22 24 25 22 22 177
26 DUFT, Martin 11 DEU ALL 21 21 23 21 24 24 23 20 177
30 RYM , Christoph 79 AUT ALL 23 20 24 21 22 21 23 22 176
31 PÖLLMANN, Josef 9 AUT SE1 24 17 23 19 23 22 24 23 175
31 SCHWARZ, Josef 18 AUT SE1 22 21 20 21 22 22 25 22 175
31 PELZMANN, Hans- 88 AUT SE1 22 24 19 21 21 23 24 21 175

Peter
34 DANELLI, Angelo 78 AUT SE2 20 21 20 22 23 22 22 24 174
34 SPRINZL, Otmar 100 AUT SE1 18 20 24 22 22 22 22 24 174
34 TAUSCHMANN, 80 AUT JUN 22 23 24 19 20 19 24 23 174

Pascal
34 GAMPERL, Manfred 41 AUT ALL 22 23 23 17 23 22 24 20 174

Ewald
34 GAVRILOVIC, 43 AUT ALL 23 21 23 22 22 22 22 19 174

Aleksandar
39 PEISCHL, Josef 32 AUT SE2 20 20 21 21 21 24 21 25 173
39 LUPINSKI, Kilian 60 AUT JUN 22 22 23 19 23 19 22 23 173
41 NIEGELHELL, 7 AUT ALL 18 22 22 22 22 19 23 24 172

Helmut
41 PLAMETZBERGER, 93 AUT ALL 19 21 20 22 21 23 25 21 172

Gerhard
43 RÖHRLING, 89 AUT JUN 20 21 18 23 20 21 24 24 171

Matthias
43 KUTSAM, Alois 64 AUT SE1 22 22 21 21 21 23 20 21 171
45 WILFING, Jörg 53 AUT SE1 22 24 22 23 22 17 19 21 170
46 STEIDL, Michael 103 AUT SE1 21 21 21 19 23 18 22 24 169
46 RIEDNER, Gerald 6 AUT ALL 20 22 21 23 21 21 20 21 169
48 ZOTTER, Sylvia 31 AUT LAD 18 23 19 19 23 21 22 23 168
48 NAGY, Varga Geza 5 HUN ALL 22 22 19 20 21 24 20 20 168
48 HAIDER, Andreas 46 AUT ALL 21 20 24 20 21 23 19 20 168
51 SCHREMPF, 3 AUT ALL 21 21 19 19 21 21 21 24 167

Michael
51 SCHWÖDIAUER, 97 AUT ALL 20 22 18 22 22 20 23 20 167

Manuel
51 HOFMANN, 19 DEU ALL 22 21 20 18 22 23 21 20 167

Andreas
51 WEINHANDL, Alfred 36 AUT ALL 19 23 22 20 20 23 21 19 167
55 DORN, Christopher 26 AUT ALL 18 20 14 20 23 23 24 24 166
55 HEGYI, András 65 HUN ALL 19 22 17 21 22 21 22 22 166
55 KRAINER, Leopold 98 AUT SE2 23 21 23 19 19 22 18 21 166
58 SCHNEIDER, 105 AUT ALL 20 23 18 19 23 17 21 24 165

Florian
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Classification: Open - UNIV. TRAP

Pos. Name Bib NOC Cat R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Qua Fin

58 MARCHHART, 73 AUT ALL 17 20 21 21 18 22 24 22 165
Roman

60 SPREITZHOFER, 39 AUT SE1 19 23 17 18 22 22 21 22 164
Martin

60 SCHERWITZL, 54 AUT ALL 18 22 18 21 22 21 20 22 164
Peter

60 SCHMALLEGGER, 76 AUT SE1 22 18 17 22 23 21 19 22 164
Josef

60 WEINRICH, 14 DEU SE2 19 18 22 18 20 23 23 21 164
Gerhard

64 BANASIAK, Tomasz 17 POL ALL 18 19 15 20 22 21 22 24 161
65 HIRNER, Daniel 20 AUT ALL 22 19 20 20 20 21 20 18 160
66 HACKL, Franz 33 AUT SE2 18 17 20 20 20 20 23 21 159
66 BAUER, Patrik 42 AUT ALL 18 19 17 16 23 23 22 21 159
66 HEINZL, Hubert 13 AUT SE1 16 20 20 20 20 22 21 20 159
69 EIGL, Stefan 75 AUT SE2 17 23 20 21 18 20 19 20 158
70 HOLZER, Josef 29 AUT SE2 20 17 17 15 20 21 22 25 157
70 MILISICS, Florian 83 AUT ALL 21 19 17 19 22 21 17 21 157
72 STANGL, Matthias 92 AUT JUN 20 21 14 21 22 20 19 19 156
73 PLAMETZBERGER, 101 AUT SE1 15 17 22 21 20 20 19 21 155

Anton
73 PRANKL, Kurt 69 AUT SE2 20 21 19 19 20 18 21 17 155
75 HARKAM, Karl 95 AUT SE2 19 15 21 18 20 20 19 21 153
75 LACKNER, Peter 16 AUT SE1 20 18 20 18 19 18 20 20 153
77 GRIESBACHER, 56 AUT SE1 17 21 22 17 17 18 19 20 151

Bernd
77 PÖLZL, Philip 61 AUT JUN 18 19 20 16 19 21 19 19 151
77 KLUG, Markus 66 AUT SCH 16 20 19 19 17 21 21 18 151
80 NOWICKI, Pawel 63 POL ALL 19 21 18 21 20 16 19 16 150
81 BERTL, Leopold 2 AUT SE1 17 17 18 22 20 20 19 16 149
82 GRAFENEDER, 94 AUT LAD 19 19 18 15 19 21 20 16 147

Jennifer
83 STEIBL, Gerhard 104 AUT SE2 17 16 20 19 18 18 20 18 146
84 STRAUB, Heinz 28 AUT SE2 16 16 21 20 19 24 15 14 145
85 FALKENSTEIN , 72 DEU SE1 20 14 19 20 19 17 17 18 144

Wolfgang
86 GOMBOS, Róbert 106 HUN ALL 13 19 16 18 19 19 19 20 143
87 SCHLÖFFEL , Jörg 52 DEU ALL 19 19 17 18 16 16 18 19 142
88 RENDINA, 45 AUT ALL 18 15 18 19 21 16 17 17 141

Alexander
89 BURGHOLZER, 71 AUT SE2 17 15 17 18 19 18 20 16 140

Rudolf
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Classification: Open - UNIV. TRAP

Pos. Name Bib NOC Cat R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Qua Fin

90 SCHELLAUF, Felix 35 AUT SCH 17 16 17 14 17 15 17 21 134
90 SCHWARZ, Ernest 49 AUT SE2 14 16 15 22 18 17 16 16 134
90 GOMBOS JUN., 25 HUN JUN 19 19 15 15 18 19 17 12 134

Róbert
93 MILHALM, Josef 107 AUT SE1 13 17 17 17 20 16 16 17 133
94 JANY , Thorsten 34 DEU ALL 17 15 20 16 15 16 16 16 131
95 WAGNER, Michael 67 AUT ALL 14 14 18 17 19 14 17 15 128
96 GERSTACKER, 57 AUT ALL 15 12 10 12 11 13 16 17 106

Peter
97 TAUSCHMANN, 55 AUT SCH 19 16 18 11 8 5 11 14 102

Matheo
97 MARCHHART, 77 AUT SCH 11 10 14 15 13 15 10 14 102

Mattias
99 KÖCK , Maximilian 85 AUT ALL 10 11 7 12 13 13 11 15 92
100 FASCHING, 38 AUT ALL 14 9 8 9 11 15 15 9 90

Alexander
101 BARABÁS, Diána 21 HUN LAD 10 9 10 5 8 11 14 11 78
102 DREYER, Heike 40 DEU LAD 9 6 5 7 12 10 11 8 68
103 FALKENSTEIN , 48 DEU LAD 6 4 10 9 11 9 6 6 61

Jennifer

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES 

SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

GP EUROPA 2023 - JAGDLICH UNIVERSAL TRAP

Classification: Allgemeine Klasse - UNIV. TRAP

Pos. Name Bib NOC R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Qua Fin

1 SAILER, Michael 62 AUT 23 23 24 23 23 24 25 25 190
2 PROMITZER, Daniel 70 AUT 25 23 24 23 25 24 21 23 188
3 PLAMETZBERGER, Christian 82 AUT 25 22 23 22 25 25 23 21 186
4 FISZER, Marcin 10 POL 22 22 22 23 24 23 24 25 185
4 SAILER, Anton 37 AUT 24 24 24 21 23 23 22 24 185
6 PROMITZER, Kevin 59 AUT 23 19 25 21 23 23 25 25 184
7 ZOTTER, Andreas 24 AUT 24 23 24 19 24 22 23 24 183
7 GEIST, Gerald 99 AUT 23 21 25 21 24 25 20 24 183
7 CAGLAR, Güven 4 AUT 20 23 24 23 24 23 23 23 183
7 NIEGELHELL, Alexander 87 AUT 21 21 23 25 22 25 24 22 183
11 STEINWIDDER, Gerhard 51 AUT 21 24 21 23 24 24 22 23 182
12 HAUSER, Franz 86 AUT 23 24 20 22 23 24 24 20 180
13 BRANTNER, Ernst 15 AUT 22 23 21 22 20 23 24 24 179
14 ROYDA, Armin 91 AUT 22 19 24 22 23 22 22 24 178
14 EISENHUBER, Martin 44 AUT 25 22 22 18 24 24 22 21 178
16 KUTSAM, Tobias 12 AUT 18 20 22 22 23 24 24 24 177
16 RADL, Kevin 23 AUT 23 19 20 22 24 25 22 22 177
16 DUFT, Martin 11 DEU 21 21 23 21 24 24 23 20 177
19 RYM , Christoph 79 AUT 23 20 24 21 22 21 23 22 176
20 GAMPERL, Manfred Ewald 41 AUT 22 23 23 17 23 22 24 20 174
20 GAVRILOVIC, Aleksandar 43 AUT 23 21 23 22 22 22 22 19 174
22 NIEGELHELL, Helmut 7 AUT 18 22 22 22 22 19 23 24 172
22 PLAMETZBERGER, Gerhard 93 AUT 19 21 20 22 21 23 25 21 172
24 RIEDNER, Gerald 6 AUT 20 22 21 23 21 21 20 21 169
25 NAGY, Varga Geza 5 HUN 22 22 19 20 21 24 20 20 168
25 HAIDER, Andreas 46 AUT 21 20 24 20 21 23 19 20 168
27 SCHREMPF, Michael 3 AUT 21 21 19 19 21 21 21 24 167
27 SCHWÖDIAUER, Manuel 97 AUT 20 22 18 22 22 20 23 20 167
27 HOFMANN, Andreas 19 DEU 22 21 20 18 22 23 21 20 167
27 WEINHANDL, Alfred 36 AUT 19 23 22 20 20 23 21 19 167
31 DORN, Christopher 26 AUT 18 20 14 20 23 23 24 24 166
31 HEGYI, András 65 HUN 19 22 17 21 22 21 22 22 166
33 SCHNEIDER, Florian 105 AUT 20 23 18 19 23 17 21 24 165
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Classification: Allgemeine Klasse - UNIV. TRAP

Pos. Name Bib NOC R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Qua Fin

33 MARCHHART, Roman 73 AUT 17 20 21 21 18 22 24 22 165
35 SCHERWITZL, Peter 54 AUT 18 22 18 21 22 21 20 22 164
36 BANASIAK, Tomasz 17 POL 18 19 15 20 22 21 22 24 161
37 HIRNER, Daniel 20 AUT 22 19 20 20 20 21 20 18 160
38 BAUER, Patrik 42 AUT 18 19 17 16 23 23 22 21 159
39 MILISICS, Florian 83 AUT 21 19 17 19 22 21 17 21 157
40 NOWICKI, Pawel 63 POL 19 21 18 21 20 16 19 16 150
41 GOMBOS, Róbert 106 HUN 13 19 16 18 19 19 19 20 143
42 SCHLÖFFEL , Jörg 52 DEU 19 19 17 18 16 16 18 19 142
43 RENDINA, Alexander 45 AUT 18 15 18 19 21 16 17 17 141
44 JANY , Thorsten 34 DEU 17 15 20 16 15 16 16 16 131
45 WAGNER, Michael 67 AUT 14 14 18 17 19 14 17 15 128
46 GERSTACKER, Peter 57 AUT 15 12 10 12 11 13 16 17 106
47 KÖCK , Maximilian 85 AUT 10 11 7 12 13 13 11 15 92
48 FASCHING, Alexander 38 AUT 14 9 8 9 11 15 15 9 90

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

20/08/2023  15:42



FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES 

SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

GP EUROPA 2023 - JAGDLICH UNIVERSAL TRAP

Classification: Damen - UNIV. TRAP

Pos. Name Bib NOC R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Qua Fin

1 ZOTTER, Sylvia 31 AUT 18 23 19 19 23 21 22 23 168
2 GRAFENEDER, Jennifer 94 AUT 19 19 18 15 19 21 20 16 147
3 BARABÁS, Diána 21 HUN 10 9 10 5 8 11 14 11 78
4 DREYER, Heike 40 DEU 9 6 5 7 12 10 11 8 68
5 FALKENSTEIN , Jennifer 48 DEU 6 4 10 9 11 9 6 6 61

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES 

SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

GP EUROPA 2023 - JAGDLICH UNIVERSAL TRAP

Classification: Schüler - UNIV. TRAP

Pos. Name Bib NOC R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Qua Fin Tot

1 KLUG, Markus 66 AUT 16 20 19 19 17 21 21 18 151

2 SCHELLAUF, Felix 35 AUT 17 16 17 14 17 15 17 21 134

3 MARCHHART, 77 AUT 11 10 14 15 13 15 10 14 102+13

Mattias

4 TAUSCHMANN, 55 AUT 19 16 18 11 8 5 11 14 102+1

Matheo

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES 

SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

GP EUROPA 2023 - JAGDLICH UNIVERSAL TRAP

Classification: Junioren - UNIV. TRAP

Pos. Name Bib NOC R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Qua Fin

1 TAUSCHMANN, Pascal 80 AUT 22 23 24 19 20 19 24 23 174

2 LUPINSKI, Kilian 60 AUT 22 22 23 19 23 19 22 23 173

3 RÖHRLING, Matthias 89 AUT 20 21 18 23 20 21 24 24 171

4 STANGL, Matthias 92 AUT 20 21 14 21 22 20 19 19 156

5 PÖLZL, Philip 61 AUT 18 19 20 16 19 21 19 19 151

6 GOMBOS JUN., Róbert 25 HUN 19 19 15 15 18 19 17 12 134

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

20/08/2023  15:43



FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES 

SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

GP EUROPA 2023 - JAGDLICH UNIVERSAL TRAP

Classification: Senioren - UNIV. TRAP

Pos. Name Bib NOC R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Qua Fin

1 ÖSTERREICHER, Manfred 27 AUT 21 24 23 24 25 24 23 24 188
2 KAMMERBERGER, Leopold 8 AUT 24 24 22 24 22 23 22 25 186
3 FUCHS, Herbert 81 AUT 23 23 23 23 22 23 23 25 185
4 QUITT, Axel 74 AUT 24 24 22 24 23 24 23 18 182
5 HERZOG, Werner 47 AUT 23 21 24 21 23 24 24 19 179
6 TSCHIDERER, Karl-Thomas 30 AUT 19 24 23 24 21 22 21 24 178
7 SCHWARZ, Gerhard 22 AUT 24 23 18 22 21 23 23 23 177
8 PÖLLMANN, Josef 9 AUT 24 17 23 19 23 22 24 23 175
8 SCHWARZ, Josef 18 AUT 22 21 20 21 22 22 25 22 175
8 PELZMANN, Hans-Peter 88 AUT 22 24 19 21 21 23 24 21 175
11 SPRINZL, Otmar 100 AUT 18 20 24 22 22 22 22 24 174
12 KUTSAM, Alois 64 AUT 22 22 21 21 21 23 20 21 171
13 WILFING, Jörg 53 AUT 22 24 22 23 22 17 19 21 170
14 STEIDL, Michael 103 AUT 21 21 21 19 23 18 22 24 169
15 SPREITZHOFER, Martin 39 AUT 19 23 17 18 22 22 21 22 164
15 SCHMALLEGGER, Josef 76 AUT 22 18 17 22 23 21 19 22 164
17 HEINZL, Hubert 13 AUT 16 20 20 20 20 22 21 20 159
18 PLAMETZBERGER, Anton 101 AUT 15 17 22 21 20 20 19 21 155
19 LACKNER, Peter 16 AUT 20 18 20 18 19 18 20 20 153
20 GRIESBACHER, Bernd 56 AUT 17 21 22 17 17 18 19 20 151
21 BERTL, Leopold 2 AUT 17 17 18 22 20 20 19 16 149
22 FALKENSTEIN , Wolfgang 72 DEU 20 14 19 20 19 17 17 18 144
23 MILHALM, Josef 107 AUT 13 17 17 17 20 16 16 17 133

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES 

SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

GP EUROPA 2023 - JAGDLICH UNIVERSAL TRAP

Classification: Senioren 2 - UNIV. TRAP

Pos. Name Bib NOC R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Qua Fin

1 SCHIRONSKI , Max 58 DEU 24 23 24 24 23 24 25 24 191
2 FRÖSTL, Karl 68 AUT 22 21 25 23 23 21 24 24 183
3 LIPP, Franz 1 AUT 24 23 21 22 21 25 24 21 181
4 REXEIS, Franz 50 AUT 24 21 21 21 24 25 22 22 180
5 DANELLI, Angelo 78 AUT 20 21 20 22 23 22 22 24 174
6 PEISCHL, Josef 32 AUT 20 20 21 21 21 24 21 25 173
7 KRAINER, Leopold 98 AUT 23 21 23 19 19 22 18 21 166
8 WEINRICH, Gerhard 14 DEU 19 18 22 18 20 23 23 21 164
9 HACKL, Franz 33 AUT 18 17 20 20 20 20 23 21 159
10 EIGL, Stefan 75 AUT 17 23 20 21 18 20 19 20 158
11 HOLZER, Josef 29 AUT 20 17 17 15 20 21 22 25 157
12 PRANKL, Kurt 69 AUT 20 21 19 19 20 18 21 17 155
13 HARKAM, Karl 95 AUT 19 15 21 18 20 20 19 21 153
14 STEIBL, Gerhard 104 AUT 17 16 20 19 18 18 20 18 146
15 STRAUB, Heinz 28 AUT 16 16 21 20 19 24 15 14 145
16 BURGHOLZER, Rudolf 71 AUT 17 15 17 18 19 18 20 16 140
17 SCHWARZ, Ernest 49 AUT 14 16 15 22 18 17 16 16 134

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES 

SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

GP EUROPA 2023 - JAGDLICH UNIVERSAL TRAP

Classification: Team - TEM - UNIV. TRAP

Pos. Name Bib NOC Cat R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Fin

1 ÖSTERREICH 8 AUT 73 70 70 66 71 69 66 72 557
PROMITZER, Daniel 70 AUT ALL 25 23 24 23 25 24 21 23 188

KAMMERBERGER, 8 AUT SE1 24 24 22 24 22 23 22 25 186

Leopold
ZOTTER, Andreas 24 AUT ALL 24 23 24 19 24 22 23 24 183

2 ÖSTERREICH 3 AUT 67 70 67 69 74 73 68 68 556
ÖSTERREICHER, Manfred 27 AUT SE1 21 24 23 24 25 24 23 24 188

PLAMETZBERGER, 82 AUT ALL 25 22 23 22 25 25 23 21 186

Christian
STEINWIDDER, Gerhard 51 AUT ALL 21 24 21 23 24 24 22 23 182

3 ÖSTERREICH 4 AUT 72 71 64 67 67 70 68 65 544
SAILER, Anton 37 AUT ALL 24 24 24 21 23 23 22 24 185

QUITT, Axel 74 AUT SE1 24 24 22 24 23 24 23 18 182

SCHWARZ, Gerhard 22 AUT SE1 24 23 18 22 21 23 23 23 177

4 ÖSTERREICH 1 AUT 66 67 67 63 70 66 66 73 538
SAILER, Michael 62 AUT ALL 23 23 24 23 23 24 25 25 190

GEIST, Gerald 99 AUT ALL 23 21 25 21 24 25 20 24 183

SCHNEIDER, Florian 105 AUT ALL 20 23 18 19 23 17 21 24 165

5 ÖSTERREICH 2 AUT 70 65 66 62 70 70 68 65 536
HAUSER, Franz 86 AUT ALL 23 24 20 22 23 24 24 20 180

ROYDA, Armin 91 AUT ALL 22 19 24 22 23 22 22 24 178

EISENHUBER, Martin 44 AUT ALL 25 22 22 18 24 24 22 21 178

6 ÖSTERREICH 5 AUT 63 60 69 64 67 67 72 71 533
PROMITZER, Kevin 59 AUT ALL 23 19 25 21 23 23 25 25 184

SCHWARZ, Josef 18 AUT SE1 22 21 20 21 22 22 25 22 175

SPRINZL, Otmar 100 AUT SE1 18 20 24 22 22 22 22 24 174

7 ÖSTERREICH 6 AUT 65 64 65 66 69 71 65 66 531
CAGLAR, Güven 4 AUT ALL 20 23 24 23 24 23 23 23 183

RADL, Kevin 23 AUT ALL 23 19 20 22 24 25 22 22 177

KUTSAM, Alois 64 AUT SE1 22 22 21 21 21 23 20 21 171

8 ÖSTERREICH 10 AUT 65 62 63 61 68 67 65 71 522
REXEIS, Franz 50 AUT SE2 24 21 21 21 24 25 22 22 180

PEISCHL, Josef 32 AUT SE2 20 20 21 21 21 24 21 25 173

STEIDL, Michael 103 AUT SE1 21 21 21 19 23 18 22 24 169
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Classification: Team - TEM - UNIV. TRAP

Pos. Name Bib NOC Cat R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Fin

9 ÖSTERREICH 7 AUT 64 67 65 62 63 67 68 62 518
RYM , Christoph 79 AUT ALL 23 20 24 21 22 21 23 22 176

PELZMANN, Hans-Peter 88 AUT SE1 22 24 19 21 21 23 24 21 175

WEINHANDL, Alfred 36 AUT ALL 19 23 22 20 20 23 21 19 167

10 ÖSTERREICH 9 AUT 54 61 63 65 62 69 73 67 514
KUTSAM, Tobias 12 AUT ALL 18 20 22 22 23 24 24 24 177

PLAMETZBERGER, 93 AUT ALL 19 21 20 22 21 23 25 21 172

Gerhard
MARCHHART, Roman 73 AUT ALL 17 20 21 21 18 22 24 22 165

11 POLEN 1 POL 59 62 55 64 66 60 65 65 496
FISZER, Marcin 10 POL ALL 22 22 22 23 24 23 24 25 185

BANASIAK, Tomasz 17 POL ALL 18 19 15 20 22 21 22 24 161

NOWICKI, Pawel 63 POL ALL 19 21 18 21 20 16 19 16 150

12 UNGARN 1 HUN 54 63 52 59 62 64 61 62 477
NAGY, Varga Geza 5 HUN ALL 22 22 19 20 21 24 20 20 168

HEGYI, András 65 HUN ALL 19 22 17 21 22 21 22 22 166

GOMBOS, Róbert 106 HUN ALL 13 19 16 18 19 19 19 20 143

13 DEUTSCHLAND 1 DEU 59 50 59 54 56 56 54 54 442
HOFMANN, Andreas 19 DEU ALL 22 21 20 18 22 23 21 20 167

FALKENSTEIN , Wolfgang 72 DEU SE1 20 14 19 20 19 17 17 18 144

JANY , Thorsten 34 DEU ALL 17 15 20 16 15 16 16 16 131
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Rang BIB 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Gesamt

1 Steiermark 1 69 70 69 69 72 72 68 71 560

SAILER Michael 62 23 23 24 23 23 24 25 25

PROMITZER Daniel 70 25 23 24 23 25 24 21 23

STEINWIDDER Gerhard 51 21 24 21 23 24 24 22 23

2 Steiermark 2 70 62 69 64 70 71 69 71 546

PROMITZER Kevin 59 23 19 25 21 23 23 25 25

RADL Kevin 23 23 19 20 22 24 25 22 22

SAILER Anton 37 24 24 24 21 23 23 22 24

3 Tattendorf 1 72 65 67 67 68 69 69 66 543

QUITT Axel 74 24 24 22 24 23 24 23 18

KAMMERBERGER Leopold 8 24 24 22 24 22 23 22 25

PÖLLMANN Josef 9 24 17 23 19 23 22 24 23

4 Oberösterreich 1 70 65 66 62 70 70 68 65 536

EISENHUBER Martin 44 25 22 22 18 24 24 22 21

ROYDA Armin 91 22 19 24 22 23 22 22 24

HAUSER Franz 86 23 24 20 22 23 24 24 20

5 Tirol 1 64 64 69 63 69 62 68 69 528

STEIDL Michael 103 21 21 21 19 23 18 22 24

RYM Christoph 79 23 20 24 21 22 21 23 22

CAGLAR Güven 4 20 23 24 23 24 23 23 23

6 Melk 2 58 63 64 65 61 69 72 70 522

MARCHART Roman 73 17 20 21 21 18 22 24 22

BRANTNER Ernst 15 23 23 21 22 20 23 24 24

KUTSAM Tobias 12 18 20 22 22 23 24 24 24

7 Steiermark 3 65 70 59 63 62 69 68 63 519

WEINHANDL Alfred 36 19 23 22 20 20 23 21 19

SCHWARZ Gerhard 22 24 23 18 22 21 23 23 23

PELZMANN Hans-Peter 88 22 24 19 21 21 23 24 21

8 Burgenland 1 64 63 61 56 69 67 70 67 517

ZOTTER Andreas 24 24 23 24 19 24 22 23 24

SCHWARZ Josef 18 22 21 20 21 22 22 25 22

BAUER Patrik 42 18 19 17 16 23 23 22 21

9 Steiermark 4 61 61 66 62 65 67 71 63 516

GAMPERL Manfred 41 22 23 23 17 23 22 24 20

HACKL Franz 33 18 17 20 20 20 20 23 21

NIEGELHELL Alexander 87 21 21 23 25 22 25 24 22

CLUB MANNSCHAFTSWERTUNG

GP EUROPA 2023
Jagdlich Universal Trap

Leobersdorf, 19.-20. August 2023



10 Melk 1 59 60 65 65 66 68 67 63 513

PLAMETZBERGER Christian 82 25 22 23 22 25 25 23 21

PLAMETZBERGER Gerhard 93 19 21 20 22 21 23 25 21

PLAMETZBERGER Anton 101 15 17 22 21 20 20 19 21

11 POLSKI Z.L. 59 62 56 64 66 60 65 65 497

FISZER Marcin 10 22 22 23 23 24 23 24 25

BANASIAK Tomasz 17 18 19 15 20 22 21 22 24

NOWICKI Pawel 63 19 21 18 21 20 16 19 16

12 Tattendorf 2 62 57 58 52 61 64 64 60 478

HOLZER Josef 29 20 17 17 15 20 21 22 25

GAVRILOVIC Alesander 43 23 21 23 22 22 22 22 19

GRAFENEDER Jennifer 94 19 19 18 15 19 21 20 16

13 Budapest 1 54 63 52 59 62 64 61 62 477

NAGY Varga 5 22 22 19 20 21 24 20 20

HEGYI Andras 65 19 22 17 21 22 21 22 22

GOMBOS Robert 106 13 19 16 18 19 19 19 20

14 Tirol 2 60 55 58 61 64 59 60 59 476

DANELLI Angelo 78 20 21 20 22 23 22 23 24

RENDINA Alexander 45 18 15 18 19 21 16 17 17

HIRNER Daniel 20 22 19 20 20 20 21 20 18

15 Burgenland 2 55 53 56 57 62 59 55 61 458

MILISICS Florian 83 21 19 17 19 22 21 17 21

WAGNER Michael 67 14 14 18 17 19 14 17 15

PEISCHL Josef 32 20 20 21 21 21 24 21 25

16 Hessen 1 59 50 59 54 56 56 54 54 442

JANY Thorsten 34 17 15 20 16 15 16 16 16

HOFMANN Andreas 19 22 21 20 18 22 23 21 20

FALKENSTEIN Wolfgang 72 20 14 19 20 19 17 17 18


